
Permitting and Licensing Division 
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Building Permit Processing Unit  
 

• Sue Hall/Permits Suprv. ― SEHall@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-7415 
• Demetrius Jones/Eng. Tech IV ― DLJones2@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5389 
• Jaelyn Seals/Eng. Tech III ― JMSeals@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-3177 
• Maria Smith/Eng. Tech II ― MASmith@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5987 
• Amiyah Boardley/Eng. Tech II ― AMBoardley@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5699  
• Gerri Talley/ Eng. Tech II ― GLTalley@co.pg.md.us, 301-636-2075 
• John Makle/Eng. Tech II ― JMakle@co.pg.md.us, 301-636-2048 
• Nancy Quinteros/Eng. Tech II ― NEQuinteros@co.pg.md.us, 301-636-2077 
• Stephanie Moore/Eng. Tech I/II ― SAMoore@pg.md.us, 301-636-2019   
• Jalen Williams/Eng. Tech I/II ― JJWilliams@co.pg.md.us, 301-636-2079                                           
• Joseph Williams ― JWilliams1@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5887                                                                                                                                                                                         
• Mario Martinez ― Mmartinez@co.pg.md.us, 301-636-2003 
• Alexis Bowles ― LABowles@co.pg.md.us, 301-636-2002 

  
                                                                                                                                     
 
 

 

Third-Party Plan Review and Peer Review Programs 
(Building Permit Applications Only)  

 
• Maher Mirza/Eng. Tech. V ― MAMirza@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5854 
• Scott Davenport-Smith/Eng. Tech IV ― SWDavenportSmith@co.pg.md.us,  

301-883-5593 (BDS)  
• Harry Forchick/Eng. Tech III ― HNForchick@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5936 
• Daquan Mills/Eng. Tech I/II ― Dmills@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5972 

 
 
 

 
 

Plan Screening & Distribution Unit  
 

• Anthony Morris/Eng. Tech. V ― APMorris1@co.pg.md.us, 301-636-2034 
• Alex Espartinas/Eng. Tech IV ― ALEspartinas@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5933 
• Thiane Diop/Eng. Tech III ― TBDiop@co.pg.md.us, 301-636-2018 
• Darlene Thompson/Permits Spec II ― DAThompson@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-7159 
• Hadiya Williams/Eng. Tech II, BDS ― HWilliams@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-7628 
• Julian Arias/Eng. Tech II ― JRArias@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-4758 
• Edwin Wiles/Eng. Tech I/II ― ECWiles@co.pg.md.us, 301-636-2007 
• Rebecca Metcalfe/Eng. Tech I/II ― RJMetcalfe@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5934  

Permitting and Licensing Administration  
 

• Robin McLean/Admin. Aide IV (Office Manager) ― 
RAMcLean@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5924 

• Danielle Robinson/Admin Aide III ― DMRobinson1@co.pg.md.us,  
301-883-3176                

• Shaniqua Reed/Admin Aide I/II ― SJReed@co.pg.md.us, 301-636-2043 
• Shanti Williams ― SNWilliams@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5907 
• Amber Rowe ― AJRowe@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5779 
• LaQuita Bowles ― LABowles@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5699     

  

                                                                                          

 Permits Administration Section 
 

• Clarence E. Moseley/Admin. Spec. I ― CEMoseley@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5913 
 

 

 

Permitting and Licensing Division  
 

Vincent Parker, II/Associate Director ― vlparker@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-2059 

Permitting and Licensing Division 
 

Karen Spears/Assistant Associate Director ― KHSpears@co.pg.md.us, 
301-883-5941   

Tia Collins/Admin. Aide III ― TLCollins@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5910 

Business Licensing Section  
 

• Shaa’ron Williams II/Permit Supervisor ― SWilliams@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-7652 
• Katrina Maness/Permit Spec II ― KManess@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-3849 
• Daynaira Adams/Permit Spec III ― DNAdams@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-3843 
• Patti Jones/Permits Spec II ― PAJones@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-7638 
• Blessing Odokara ― BCOdokara@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-3840 

 

Cashier’s Office 
 

• Margaret Hinds-English/Permits Suprv. ― MPHinds@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5775 
• Gopal Samanta/Budget Mgt Analyst II ― GKSamanta@co.pg.md.us, 301-636-2040 
• Avis Murphy/Acct Clerk IV ― ACMurphy@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5860 
• Michelle Auld/Acct Clerk IV ― MLAuld@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-7215 

         

Site/Road Permit Processing Unit 
 

• Tennerson Pearson/Eng. Tech. V ― TGPeasron@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5928 
• Dionne Williams/Eng. Tech III ― DAWilliams@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-3401 
• Tammy Jones/Eng. Tech II ― TJones@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5911 
• Lisa Thompson/Eng. Tech II ― LThompson@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-3166 
• Domonique Lewis/Admin Aide III ― DLewis@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-3402 
• Stacey Jones/Admin Aide I/II ― SBJones@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-3404  
• Dennis Stokes, Jr./Eng. Tech I/II ― DMStokes@co.pg.md.us, 301-883-5909  
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